
357 Reichenau/Rax - Katzelsdorf

Betreiber: Retter Linien GmbH; Tel.: +43 2635 62360  Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr  Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Mo-Fr
Kursnummer

Verkehrshinweis

Reichenau/Rax Erlangerplatz
Payerbach Hauptstraße 8/10
Gloggnitz Sparkassenplatz
Gloggnitz Forstgartenstraße
Köttlach Ort/B17
Grafenbach Bundesstraße
St. Valentin Abzw. Landschach
Wimpassing/Schwarza Pottschacher Straße
Wimpassing/Schwarza Bergstraße
Ternitz Blindendorf
Ternitz Dunkelstein
Ternitz Bahnhof (Vorplatz)
Neunkirchen Elisabethbrücke
Peisching Loipersbacher Straße
Wartmannstetten Neunkirchner Str.
Ramplach Bründlweg
Natschbach Gartengasse
Natschbach S.-Ludwig-Siedlung
Loipersbach Feuerwehr
Breitenau Kirchenplatz
Breitenau Unterer Anger
Schwarzau/Steinfeld Neunkirchner Str.
Föhrenau Untere Querstraße
Haderswörth Erlacher Straße
Haderswörth Leithagasse
Lanzenkirchen Schulgasse
Bad Erlach Bahnhof
Bad Erlach Kirche
Walpersbach Birkfeldstraße
Frohsdorf Sancta Christiana
Rosental Nord
Eichbüchl Furtweg
Katzelsdorf Gymnasium

103

6.20
6.23
6.31
6.33
6.35
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.42
6.43
6.44

6.53
6.55

6.58
6.59
7.01
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.11

7.15
7.20
7.21
7.23

101

6.40

6.47
6.49
6.53
6.54
6.56
7.01

7.04
7.08

7.11
7.12
7.13
7.18
7.23
7.24
7.26

105

7.20
7.30
7.31

7.34

7.35
7.38
7.40
7.41

7.44

= an Schultagen in W/NÖ

W/NÖ schulfreie Tage 23/24: 27.12.2023-05.01.2024, 03.-10.02., 23.-30.03., 18.05., 29.06.-31.08., 28.10.-02.11., 15.-16.11.



357 Katzelsdorf - Neunkirchen

Betreiber: Retter Linien GmbH; Tel.: +43 2635 62360  Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr  Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag (Werktag)
Kursnummer

Verkehrshinweis

Katzelsdorf Gymnasium
Eichbüchl Furtweg
Rosental Nord
Rosental Rotes Kreuz
Frohsdorf Sancta Christiana
Haderswörth Leithagasse
Haderswörth Erlacher Straße
Föhrenau Untere Querstraße
Schwarzau/Steinfeld Neunkirchner Str.
Breitenau Unterer Anger
Breitenau Kirchenplatz
Peisching Loipersbacher Straße
Peisching Loipersbacher Straße
Loipersbach Feuerwehr
Natschbach Gartengasse
Ramplach Bründlweg
Wartmannstetten Neunkirchner Str.
Ternitz Bahnhof (Vorplatz)
Neunkirchen Elisabethbrücke
Neunkirchen Am Spitz
349 Neunkirchen Am Spitz  ab

349 Gloggnitz Sparkassenplatz  an

102

13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.37
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.51

13.53
14.02
14.07

14.32

104

13.55
13.58
14.01
14.06
14.09
14.19

106

15.10
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.17
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.31

15.33
15.42
15.46

16.19

108

16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.02
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.16

17.18
17.27
17.32

17.56

110

17.17
17.20
17.23
17.28
17.31
17.41

= an Schultagen in W/NÖ

W/NÖ schulfreie Tage 23/24: 27.12.2023-05.01.2024, 03.-10.02., 23.-30.03., 18.05., 29.06.-31.08., 28.10.-02.11., 15.-16.11.
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